

1st on A/C Bill.
Scheme/ Name of work:- MMGSY-SC.
1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road					
from Chiraiya Ghosasahan					
road to Bhadaha in each					
Champanand District under-					
MMGSY-SC.					

Name of Agency:-

M/S. Vishnu Devi Dora,

Sikrihig Nagar, Mohiwaru
East Champaran.

Agreement No:- 20/532/2020-21

Rate of Agreement:- 0.81 % below

Amount:- 1,12,63,302.00

Date of start:- 18.03.2020

Date of completion:- 17.08.2021

Extended up to:-

Continuation

Abstract of cost:

10

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from chimra Ghosashan to Bhadher in east Champaran District under M.P.S.C.					
Name of agency:- M/S Vaishno Devi Infra Sri Krishna Nagar, Motihari East Champaran.					
Agreement No:- 29/SBD/2020-21					
Rate of agreement:- 0.81% be					
Amount:- 1,12,63,302.00					
Date of start:- 18.09.2020					
Date of com:- 17.09.2021					
Extended up to :-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of ref. & working benchmark & S. & S. of job.					
1.652 km vide TMB/P-2 @					
Rs. 10384.92					17156.00
② Const. of ref. fill & Bussies & S. & S. of job.					
1.652 km vide TMB/P-2 @					
Rs. 10636.82					17622.00
③ Clearing & grubbing of road land & S. & S. of job.					
0.495 Hect. vide TMB/P-2 @					
Rs. 51133.76					25311.00
④ Const. p/f of survey information sign & S. & S. of job.					
02 nos vide TMB/P-2 @					
Rs. 11469.36					22939.00
⑤ Const. p/f of survey info/m. sign & S. & S. of job.					
02 nos vide TMB/P-2 @					
Rs. 11469.36					22939.00

Continuation

1105967.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
④ Construction of embankment with all material for 100mts lead - 2-2.				
823.21 m ³ vide Tm/P-4				
@ Rs. 202.52				166716.00
⑤ Cons. & embankment with all material for 100mts lead - 2-2 - all.				
192082 m ³ vide Tm/P-4				
@ Rs. 167.41				321564.00
⑦ Excavation for road work in soil work - 2-2 - all.				
165756 m ³ vide Tm/P-5				
@ Rs. 74.16				12292.00
⑧ Construction of G.S.D. - 2-2 - all material -				
Continuation				606539.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
785.437 m ³ wide TMB/P-7					
@ Rs. 2807.91					2205436.00
(10) Providing, laying, binding & compacting of wear material - 2.5 cm.					
464.956 m ³ wide TMB/P-8 @					
Rs. 3499.47					1627100.00
(14) Cont. 8 pcc M30 grade of concrete - 2.5 cm.					
12420 m ³ wide TMB/P-9 @					
Rs. 7113.11					883448.00
(8) Laying & curing of concrete - 2.5 cm.					
153.75 m ³ wide TMB/P-9 @					
Rs. 472.43					72636.00
Total =					5395159.00
Add 4% @ 12%					= 06,47,419.00
Add LC @ 1%					= 00,53,952.00
Add 4% @ 10%					= 00,92,105.00
Total =					61,88,635.00
Less 0.81%					= 50,50,127.00
Net Total =					61,38,508.00

Continuation

C&P

18.10.23
EE